
Identifying Your Model
Free-standing Heater

Length

In-Built Heater

Length

*Measure the total length of the Top Mantle Piece

*Measure the total length of the Top Plate

Find your model in the next page!



Free - Standing Wood Heaters

Esperance 20
Radiant Cosy

Supreme 12 
Supreme 18 
Supreme 25
Elite 20 (Bay Window)
Elite 30 (Bay Window)
Spectre 100
Spectre 200
Spectre 300

Length
510mm
530mm

640mm
700mm
800mm
700mm
800mm

778mm
720mm
655mm

In-Built Wood Heaters

Supreme 10
Supreme 17
Supreme 24

Elite 29 (Bay Window)

Length
880mm
975mm
1080mm
1020mm
1120mm

Model

Model

Radiant 16

640mm
Esperance 28 700mm

You can also identify the model by checking the
data plate located on the back of the heater.

Elite 19 (Bay Window)

(Grilled Top-Plate)

(Grilled Top-Plate)


