

Identifying Your Model

Free-standing Heater

*Measure the total length of the Top Plate



In-Built Heater

*Measure the total length of the Top Mantle Piece



Find your model in the next page!



Free - Standing Wood Heaters

Model	Length
Radiant 16	510mm
Radiant Cosy	530mm
(Grilled Top-Plate) Esperance 20	640mm
(Grilled Top-Plate) Esperance 28	700mm
Supreme 12	640mm
Supreme 18	700mm
Supreme 25	800mm
Elite 20 (Bay Window)	700mm
Elite 30 (Bay Window)	800mm
Spectre 100	655mm
Spectre 200	720mm
Spectre 300	778mm

In-Built Wood Heaters

Model	Length
Supreme 10	880mm
Supreme 17	975mm
Supreme 24	1080mm
Elite 19 (Bay Window)	1020mm
Elite 29 (Bay Window)	1120mm

You can also identify the model by checking the data plate located on the back of the heater.